Tuesday, October 1, 2024 3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment
& Resorts Conference Committee
Meeting, Union Office

Monday, October 7,2024  3:15 p.m. The Hershey Company
Conference Committee Meeting, Union
Office

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 9:00 a.m. Milton Hershey
Houseparent Meeting

3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment &
Resorts Conference Committee
Meeting, Union Office

Monday, October 14, 2024  12:30 p.m. The Hershey
Company Conference Committee
Meeting, Union Office

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment &
Resorts Conference Committee
Meeting, Union Office

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 4:00 p.m. Milton Hershey
Operations, Union Meeting

Thursday, October 17, 2024 3:00 p.m. Local 464 Staff
Meeting
3:30 p.m. Local 464 Executive Board
Meeting

Monday, October 21, 2024 3:15 p.m. The Hershey
Company Conference Committee
Meeting, Union Office

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 12:30 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.
Monthly Membership Meeting, Union
Office Conference Room

3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment &
Resorts Conference Committee
Meeting, Union Office

Thursday, October 24, 2024 HERSHEY HALLOWEEN
PARADE

Monday, October 28, 2024 3:15 p.m. The Hershey
Company Conference Committee
Meeting, Union Office

Tuesday, October 29, 2024  3:30 p.m. Hershey Entertainment
& Resorts Conference Committee



